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
Anaeles area. Beautiful 3
bedrooms with loads of
tile- in kitchen and bath,
hardweod floors, beauti-
fully fenced and landscap-
ed on huge 50x130' lot.
Located in the Torrance
area. A fantastic buy at
$13,950.

“Chila OK
Avalilablé

| NEW 2-bedroom, oarage

No pets, $95 Lomita
'nCOmQ Thl Rﬁhlfﬂﬁ March 1 DA 6-386%
Bachelor of Science Degree, Mem-
ber of California Association of Tax
Consultants, Let us handle your tax
returns. Call us today.

Units!
Threa Afamily units, only 2 vyears
old Has income of about $1100 per
month. Don’t miss these. Full price
only $89,850, Call us for appointment
| to seea. Ask for Alfter 1052,

3 BEDROOM HOME, 1% baths, 2-Badroom and Den
loeated 1 block N of Carson af
Grace, 506 E. Doubls, has been
vacant and for sale a long fime,
please see It and make good offer

near the cost price 2 yrs, ago,

| NEW 2 Bedrm, duplex, hardwood
firs., oar, digposal, fenced vyard
$85 20704-06 Budlong, Inauire next
door or call GE 1.5182

Close to 190th shopping area, schools
and transporiation, Patlo, fenced
yard, hardwood floors, floor furnace
and lols of closet space, A real buy
at $13,800 with $1800 dn, AX 2893

NO
NO.
NO
NO

$115 MO., 2-bdrm., large fenced yd .,

| garbage disposal, garage. Near Se.
Bay Shopping Center., Call EX 7-
3998 or EX B8-5263

3 BEDROOM and famlily room,
1302 223rd 5t, OPEN HOUSE
F‘Vi-;:;}?\y‘ Eireplace In family | For the careful Investor we have &
room, extra size garage, kitchen | few cholce properties that will pay
has best bullt-ins and ash cabinets, | YOU to Investigate  Call us for com
Must see to appraciate, | plete detalls,

Incoma Properties
| Houses for Rem
(Furnished)

NOTICE

Why rent a furnished house or
apt? When you can buy 3 rooms
of furniture complete at Me-
Mahan’s for only $12 mo, Out of
State Credit O.K. No cash down
required. Open nites till 8

McMAHAN'S
FURNITURE

1304 SARTORI TORRANCE

et

"’

B

Duplex |
1 2-bedrooms, detached double oa
rage, rear fenced. Both occupled.
Full price only $14,500 with $1500
dn Call for an appointment te see.
Ask for AX 2896,

ANOTHER WONDERFUL home at
23207 Marigold, OPEN HOUSE
everyday til sold, It Is eauipped |
with all the most expensive built-
ins and ash cabinets, front door
glass, see one way, mirror the

Interested in Real Estate?

i1f you are Interested In a career
in Real Estate and would like to
start on a part time basis, call us
for complete detalls, We can give
other way. All ecustom bullt, go see | you the advantages of many years’
it, make best offer Yes, will take | experience in the entire Real Estate
In trade? ? % | Field. Call Al Adams, FA 8-6574, or
come to 2305 Torrance Bilvd.,, Tor-
rance,

Here s
Another duplex on 204th S$t. Hard-
wood floors, fenced, double garage.
This Is a buy at $12,950. Call us
and ask for AX 2875,

FA 8-0375

2305 Torrance Bivd.
Open Sundays

FA 8-6574 20310 S. Western

We Sell the Earth and Insure What's on It 1333 S. Hawthorne Blvd. Pt S o
HURRY—ONLY 15 LEFTT awthioene |

Apartments !or Ren"m”

F !
i 3-Bedroom—2-Bath Call Agent at
Better

Vo Cedar Rustic Homes | OS5-1134 OR 8-5689

IN TORRANCE ; Attention
Always See PRICED FROM $16,995
McEWEN

Only $1200 down plus closing costs WOI’Id War “ Ve’rerans
REALTORS

Income
% Triplex

3 |-bedrooms, furnished.
$2500 down, $17,950 full
price. Income $190 a mo. |
in Torrance, §

KETTLER KNOLLS, we have 2 of

the best, thay are only 2 bedrm |
homes but choice ones, | home

has good size pool and bath house

or rumpus room. Come 1o our

office, they ars both near-by.

| 1 BEDROOM hmmn oas & wa'nr

3 BEDROOM, 1'% bath, 1 block W
of Cabrillo on cornar of 213st. |
Age 3% yrs. $16,000 with terms i

+ Duplex
$1500 Down |
! bedroom and 2 bed-|

rooms, very nice, gqood
tenants, Redondo Beach,
near May Co. $175 mo.
income.

ne

- ———

| Coxury at Low Cost

| ¥¢ 44' HEATED POOL

| 1 & 2 BEDROOM

% MI-Fl IN EACH APT,

% W/W NYLON CARPETS

¥ BUILT IN RANGE & OVEN
+' PRIVATE ENCLOSED PATIOS

Gardens Del Amo

3544 GARNETT ST., TORRANCE
FR 3-3158

| BRAND NEW
2-Bdrm. Apartments

Only 2 Left

Wall to wall carpets, private patio,

LOW COST

1st and 2nd R.E. Loans

INTEREST AS LOW AS 5%2% AND
AS LONG AS 25 YEARS ON 15T LOANS

3 Bdrm. Stucco
$13,000 Full Price
$995 Down

Located in Redondo Beach
this home is a steal. Has
hardwood fleors, wall to

.
YES, vyour Gi loan Is still good, BUT not for long. In July of this year
your rights to the GI Mome Purchase Plan will expire.

CEDAR SIDING
FORCED AIR HEAT

We have many 2 and 3 bedroom homes in the South Bay area that may
be purchased on G! with NO MONEY DOWN except cost and impounds.

' @

Free Ap

praisal on All Loans

BIG SAVINGS ON SECONDS

@ Shop and Compare.

There Is a Difference

Home Loan Inves’rmen’r o,

NF 5 5557 f74 Hour Jervwe) O(- 9-.105

FIRST AND 2ND
REAL ESTATE
* LOANS <%

-~
CONTRACTS REFINANCED

%
COLLATRAL LOANS

b4
WE BUY TRUST DEEDS

721 8,

3-6373

WESTERN

FA |

Consolidate all those Debts)
& second loan on vour home.

DA 5676

Place
Also:

For purchase of Ist and Ind Trum
desde

LARRY McBRIDE
pR 85206

Employment Offered
(Mcn and Women)

¥.oaded With Jobs

ALL JOBS WITHIN 7 MILES

FEMALE
TYPIST clerks & gen. office
ACCOUNTING clerks, type
STENOS & Secretarys
ACCOUNTS pavable (2)

NO FEE ON THESE:
TOP SECRETARIES (2)
BILLER-TYPIST, 3045, type 0

MALE
SKILLED Office & Factory
LAB fechnician,, All shifis
ORNAMENTAL iron man
(A) Machinist

MANY, MANY MORE JOBS

B.E.S. AGENCY
432 5. 101 Hwy.,

Business Oppor'unlﬁn

NEW BUILDING with off sirest
front parking, Located across from
Pidza Shopping Center, 1527 W.
Carson, Owner will move Interior
Partitioning 1o sult, Ideal for
beauty shop, dentist, doctors office,
secrets“ial office, efc, Call FR,
59403 or FA. 87502,

‘IAI YOUR PHONE and dial FA

82345 for & Torrance Press wan!

FR 6.8947 |

72|

Redondo |
2, |

ad the minute you find something’s
lmf _Lost _Ads find "'

|GOLDEN WEST INV.

, NE 6-7008

1
WE
Have Proved
We Pay the

MOST

CASH FOR TRUST DEEDS

With®no cost to you for escrow,
points or bonus,

CALL US FOR
Low Cost Real Estate Loans
Ist, 2nd, 3rd Trust Deeds

Yeos, we still have reasonable 5% %
& 6% funds for 15:20-yr. 1st loans,
i you ned & MAXIMUM _Loan,
you cannot beat our commitments
ot 66% and 7.2%.

WO

PRIVATE FUNDS FOR
DIFFICULT LOANS

X w90

3 TO 5-YR. 2ND AND
COLLATERAL LOANS

% WX

We are proud of our name and
reputation in the Community. Call
ED BOOTH whean you want a de-
pendable, dignified financial serv-
ice.

BOOTH INVESTMENT CO. |
FR 5-6833 FA 8-844|
OS5 6-1790, Eves. FR 7- 2860'

336 VISTA DEL MAR
REDONDO BEACH

No Balloon l;

5 Year Second T.D.s |
$1000 $21.25 |
$2000 ... $42.50

$63.75

PAID IN FULL

Also Shorter Term Balloon 2nds.
CALL COLLECT

HO 1-9901

We come to your home |

IMJ SUNSET BLVD. HOLLYW'D

?3 Bdrm., 2 Bath

wall carpet, large kitchen,
service porch, large 50 x
150' lot, block wall, con-
crete patio. Don't let this
one slip by!

NO MONEY DOWN
; (to qualified buyers)
. 3 Bdrm., 1V2. Baths
Will Trade
This attractive home in Re-
dondo Beach includes:

Hardwood floors, Built-in
oven and range, closet
space galore, redocated
inside, double garage with
concrete driveway.

$995 DOWN
Or $1995 Down
41/,%, Gl RESALE
Payments like rent
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, full
fenced and landscapel
Near schools and shopping

in preferred W. Torrance
area.

3 to Choose from

Ready
Realty

| 23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294

Full Price $16,350

This lovely home s located In |

North Torrance, just W. of Cren
shaw Bivd, It features wall to wall
carpeting, custor drapes, rear
living room, with large picture
window, disposal, hardwood floors,
double garage, water soffener,

fenced yard ahd many other fea- |
Priced to sell NOWI! For |

tures
appointment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4499‘7

Steinkamp

Homes
BUILT ON
YOUR LOT

Units & Additions, for further -
formation, Call

IBDRM, Victoria Knolls. $1900 dn
F.P. 817,750 or will frade for small.
or home, 2741 Grandsummit Rd.

2803 Cabrillo Ave.
DA 6-7175

$|250 Down

G.l. Resale 4V2% |
3 Bedrooms |

|
This lovely home is located wes!
of Hawthorne in Southwest Tor
| rance, It features double garage,
hardwood: floors, lots of tile, large |
kitchen, disposal, stall shower, |
fenced vard, nicely landscaped and |
many other features. Remember a
4% % st loan and an excellent
location. For appointment fo see |

call |
FR 60477 DA 44995 |

Hard to Beat il

2 bedrm. 1% bath home with bullf-

In range and oven, service porch, |
center hall, accoustic  celilings, |
fenced yard, garage, Full price

only $14,950.

TRY $1500 DOWN

CONLEY
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Bivd.
FR 9-8493

|

|

(Across fro South Bay ’
Shopplna (rmnr)

ZONE for bunlnewq 3 bdrm. & bach-
lor apt or could be 4 bdrm_home |
In central Torrance, $)8,950.

M-1 ZONE, 4 units, 1 bedrm. each.
Hardwood floors, tlle, garage, »
laundry room, nice condlhon $24,-
500. Terms,

FRANCES

Real Estate & Insurence |
2276 Torrance Blvd, :

FA 8- 042I
|IBUILT-INS!

1% baths 3 bedrm. stucce home |
with built<in range and oven, beau-

tiful hardwood floors, fenced nnd
landscaped yard, Full price onlv;
$15,750. {

% PAUL H. HILL %

Realtor
23252 ROBERT ROAD
FR 8 5?38

BY OWN ER

Vacant 2-bdrm. stucco. Large R2
lot, oversized single garage with
laundry, new disposal, ,new heater,
completely redecorated Inside and
out $11,900 f.p, with $2800 down to
FHA 5% 9% loan of $9100 at $57.25
per month., See at
20423 S. BUDLONG

FA 8-2223

FOR SALE 1953 Ford V-8 country
Sedan B passenger station wagon
with fordom. $599 Inauire 1550 248

|
|

Fr !6!3!

SO Hnrbor Clw

| ® BUILT-IN RANGE

‘§f 500 Down

Steinkamp Built

USED BRICK FACING
SLIDING GLASS DOORS
BUILT-IN RANGE AND OVEN
WALL TO WALL CARPETING'
Plus Many More Fine Features
FURNISHED MODELS OPEN DAILY

See Them at 212th and Normandie

SALES OFFICE — FA 8-8921
CUSTOM STYLED HOMES

\

@ 3 BDRMS, & FAMILY RMS.
® FIREPLACE

& OVEN
e HARDWOOD FLOORS
® SLIDING GLASS DOORS

For Better Living

e 2 BATHS

® FORCED AIR HEAT
® SHAKE ROOF

@ MANY EXTRAS

—Only—

$21

500

As Low as $2500 Down—Trades Accepted

Pageant Realty Co.

by Kaluzok

1833 W, 247th Place

DA 6-8575

Lomita

on Wenern Avenve

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath |
Covered Pahm

This Immaculate G.l, RESALE h
located in lovely Southwood, {ust |
W, of Broadway - Sears shopping |
center, it features double varage, |
hardwood floors, wall to wall car

peting, spaclous wardrobe closets,
stall shower, lots of tile, disposal,
natural wood cabinets, and many |
other modern features. Remember

a 4% G I, LOAN so hurry!
For appointment to see call

FR 60417 DA 44‘?9'

/ NO CASH
REQUIRED

TO QUALIFIED BUYER

Vets or Non-Vets

2 and 3 bedroom homes (5 from
which to choose). Some have wall
to wall carpeting, drapes, efc, All
are fenced and landscaped.

13701 CRENSHAW
OS 9-2533

Brand New

3 Bedroom and Family Room

ITS A BEAUTY

SEE AT

1934 W, |8)n(‘1

4 BEDROOMS 2 BATHS

Around
the
Corner

From Del Amo Shopping Center In |

one of Torrance’'s most desirable
areas. 4 bedrooms, 2 baths Fenc-
ed. Open beamed celling. FHA 4%
loan SMALL DOWN!

OWNER ANXIOUS!

FOR APPOINTMENT TO SEE CALL |

Coastline
Realty

318 Vista Del Mar
FRVS 2585

|
|

|

IN MANHATTAN! |

3 bedrm. 1'% baths,

floors, disposal, rear living room,

hardwood ‘

2 car oarage, cinder wall and pa- |

tio, $2695 down, balance like rent,
No finance problems here!

% PAUL H. HILL % |

Realtor
4509 W. Torrance Blvd.
FR 4-3555 FR 66511

BY OWNER

3 bedrooms, 2 baths, built-
in kitchen. One year old.
Fenced yard and patio.

DA 5-1486

$1950 Down

FOR COMPLETE INFORMATION CALL US

TODAY!L

May L. Arant, Realtor
TE 4-5226 or PL 3-4211

DA 95583 - FA 82299

~ TE 5803 TE 5751

Owner Has Bough+

Another home, wants to sell this 3 bedroom with a beau

tiful view and huge lot, asking $15,500, Try $1500 dn.

GIANT REALTY

FR 3-2461

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
Built-in range & oven

F.P. $18,950

This lovely home Is located Just |

south of 101 highway and just east
of Crenshaw Blivd., High on a hill
a few blocks from Rolling Hills,
home s Immaculate and features
double garage, hardwood floors,
lots of tile, large Kkitchen, rear
living room, patio, block wall
fenced,  newly landscaped and
many other features, for appoint-
ment to see call

FR 6-0477

$8000 Full Prlce

Buys this 1 bedrm ho\:‘np on 495
x 189.5 R2 lot, space to build al

least 3 rentals, Handy to markets |

and bus

HURRY FOR THIS!

CONLEY
REALTY

4501 Re o Beach Blvd,
FR.8493

(Acrou from South Bay
Shoomnw Cenicr\

'y Dup|ex

New custom built duplex,
rooms each, bullt-ins, refrigerators,
disposals, tile kitchen & baths,
hardwood floors, garages. $200 mo,
Income, 6% loan,

DAVID DAWES

Realty, Inc.
Realtor
15714 So. Crenshaw, Gardens

DA 9-7559

BEAUTIFUL 3 Bdm_ & den, 2 baths,
house for sale. built-ins, double car
garage. To find the house you real-

ly want call Ann at Winifred’s
rA 8-2510.

DA 4 4995 |

2. bed |

TO SETTLE ESTATE
at 1823 Gramercy Ave,

TO SEE

CALL MRS. HILL
FA 0-0564

ASKING $9000 y

Submit to Bank of America
Trust Department, P O, Box 350,

Long Beach, or call
MR. RILLEY
OR
MR. BURKE
HE 2-5931

Lots for Sale (Business
And Residential)

| INDUSTRIAL ™
; RESIDENTIAL
COMMERCIAL

Specializing in
Residential sub-divisions.
Commercial & Industrial,

CHRIS SORENSEN

Realtor
3778 Pacific Cst. Hwy,

FR 5-4405

2 bedrm, house on lot 40x127 siﬂ, |
Torrance, |

——————— e ——

922

builtsin oven and range, $120,

519 York Bivd., Hawthorne

PL 1-8286 DA 3-0482

New Delux Ants

|-Bedroom, f $74.50
| -Bedroom, $97.50
2-Bedroom, $105 up
SEPULVEDA" APTS
2179 Sepulveda
FA 8-100)

$74.50 UP

DELUXE LUXURY

I AND 2 BEDROOMS

College, church, park, shopping

16816 Yukon — DA 981158
16820 Yukon — DA 4.3168

(Between Crenshaw and Prairie)

13 WK. CLEAN. Newly decorated, X
bedroom apt. 2 children O.K. Near
school, bus and transporation,
Monthly rates available 20413 §,
Vermont, DA 42553,

1 BEDROOM LOWER, $45

Torrance Bivd. near Sartorl
FA 80930

unvurn,
¢

urn,
{li"“.

$80--2 BEDROOMS, spacious & at-
tractive. Teenager., Hawthorne. OS
5-6417 eves & weekrndx

LARGF 2-bedroom, cumplemv redr-c
orated, close in. $75. See at 716
Portola Ave,, Torrmne

NEW 1 & 2 bdrm. apts, SBS & $90
mo. Water & garbage paid Chil-
dren_ 26110 Cayuga, DA 67914,

2 BEDROOM fully carpeted,
Garbage Di=posal.
FA 83155,
LARGE clean 2 bdrms , disp., ga-
rape. Pri, patio, children welcome.
16805 (‘mnﬁhaw A \4 328.

-~ . ——

Apartments for Rent
(Fumished) 120
MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & !-Bdrm. Apt.
Elegant Inside hallways, beaut
landscaped surroundings, ideally
located with shop, cenfer across
St. separate Kit.,, dinette, dress-
ing rm., very lo. &losets, w.w
carpeting, recliner chalrs, TV
jacks, free use of vacuum clean-
er, free 1959 mod. auto. washers
and dryers in Indry. rm., all util,
paid, no cleaning chg. or dep,
$78-8100. Heated pool, rec. room,
BBQ area. Las Paimas Apts,, 1533
W. Carson, Yorrance. FA 82802 or
It no ans FR '\NOT

lower,

} | income Property for Sale 94I $85

17 UNITS fully carpeted,
disp. Snack bar low down,

FA 83155,

garbage

Modern |-Bedroom

With television, garage, oak floors,
furnace and shower. l.story with
front and rear entrance Spacious

| Real Estate Wanted
CISTINGS
WANTED

CASH
FOR EQUITIES

Realtor
FR 8.5238
FR b- ?5‘)5

114

% PAUL H. HILL %

lawns,

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS
Mor.—1435 W, 219th St

FA 8-8502
$18.25 wk. Roomy l:bdrm. furnish-
ed apt. 2 children welcome.
< DA 42583

CLEAN, redecorated 1-bedroom

apt.
Ground floor. Adults only See at
716 Portola Ave., Torrance.

2BEDROOM APARTMENT, disposal.
carpeting, Children welcome. $90
DA 6-25%

sH PER \M\ 'macm\m 2 rms hn\l
size kitchen, recreation area. Child
ok FA QW?O

Press Sunday Circulation Is the Largest by Far in the Area

.




